```
SUPREME
          COURT OF INDIA
         RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
```

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)

No(s).31385/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 23/09/2009 in FA No. 1447/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY)

Petitioner(s)

SHRI NASHIK PANCHAVATI PANJARPOL TRU.&OR

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN, AGR.PRODU.MARKET COMMIT.& ANR.

(With prayer for interim relief and office)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 33381 of 2009 Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 33381 of 2009 (With office report)

Date: 28/03/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing

today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Uday U.Lalit, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Subrat Birla, Adv. Mr. Prakash Ahuja, Adv. Mr.Anil Ahuja, Adv. for Mr. S.C. Birla, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Shankar Chillarge, Addl.Govt.Adv.

For Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

Mr.A.V.Savant, Sr.Adv. Mr.M.Y.Deshmukh, Adv.

For Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Leave granted.

Hearing expedited.

Interim order to continue.

(G.V.Ramana) Court Master (Neeru Bala Vij) Court Master