

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.5

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A.NO.4
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2857 OF 2011

SHRI NASHIK PANCHAVATI PANJARPOL TRU.&OR Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN, AGR.PRODU.MARKET COMMIT.& ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 16/09/2013 This IA was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Altaf Ahmad, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Subrat Birla, Adv.

Mr. Anil J. Ahuja, Adv.

Mr. S.C. Birla, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

Mr. R.N. Dhorde, Sr. Adv.

Mr. M.Y. Deshmukh, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A.No.4 is dismissed.

List the appeal for final hearing immediately after the
Constitution Bench is over.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master