www.ecourtsindia.com

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 2857/2011

SHRI NASHIK PANCHAVATI PANJARPOL TRU.&OR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN, AGR.PRODU.MARKET COMMIT.& ANR. (with office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 2858/2011

Date: 09/12/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s) Mr. S. C. Birla, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.Y. Deshmukh, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

On the request of learned counsel for respondent No.1, the matter be not taken up this week

(USHA BHARDWAJ) AR-CUM-PS (SAROJ SAINI) (COURT MASTER)

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Usha Rani Bhardwaj Date: 2014.12.09 17:08:02 IST Reason: