S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.2857/2011

SHRI NASHIK PANCHAVATI PANJARPOL TRU.&OR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN, AGR.PRODU.MARKET COMMIT.& ANR. (with office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 2858/2011

Date : 14/01/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr.Adv.
Mr. B.H. Marlapalli, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Subrat Birla, Adv.
Mr. Anil Ahuja, Adv.
Mr. Adit S. Pujari, Adv.
Mr. S. C. Birla, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Parag P. Tripathi, Sr.Adv. Mr. M.Y. Deshmukh, Adv.

Ms. Mahima Gupta, Adv. Mr.Anish Chawla, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Mr. Shankar Chillarge, AGA .Maharashtra

Mr. A.P. Mayee, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Arguments have been concluded by Mr. Kapil Sibal learned Senior Counsel appearing on behalf of the Appellants.

Learned Counsel appearing for the respondents prays for an adjournment as the Arguing Counsel is on his legs in another Court.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Usha Rani Bhardwaj Date: 2015.01.14

List on 21st January, 2015.

16:34:27 IST

Reason:

(USHA BHARDWAJ) AR-CUM-PS (SAROJ SAINI) (COURT MASTER)